TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM622872

Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CLICKBOOTH.COM		01/27/2021	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	PERFORM[CB], LLC	
Street Address:	401 North Cattlemen Road, Suite 200	
City:	Sarasota	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	34232	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6091101	CLICKBOOTH
Serial Number:	88858660	CLICKBOOTH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5616256572

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5616256575

Email: ustrademarks@mchaleslavin.com

Correspondent Name: Brian M Taillon 2855 PGA Blvd. Address Line 1:

Address Line 4: Palm Beach Gardens, FLORIDA 33410

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Brian M. Taillon
SIGNATURE:	/Brian M. Taillon/
DATE SIGNED:	01/28/2021

Total Attachments: 2

source=5616.000 exct CLICKBOOTH.Com Assignment2#page1.tif source=5616.000 exct CLICKBOOTH.Com Assignment2#page2.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007172 FRAME: 0132

ASSIGNMENT

ASSIGNOR:	CLICKBOOTH.COM				
	Status:	A Florida limited liability company			
	Address:	401 North Cattlemen Road, Suite 200			
	City:	Sarasota		State/Zip:	FL 34232
ASSIGNEE:	PERFORM	[CB], LLC			
	Status:	A Delaware limite	d liability com	pany	
	Address:	401 North Cattlem	en Road, Suite	200	
	City:	Sarasota		State/Zip:	FL 34232
attached Addendum (\$1.00) and other acknowledged, the administrators, all of including any applic prepare derivative in infringement thereof The Assign countries, and all ap evolve or have evolv	, and the Assignor her Assignor her of the Assignor her actions and regnarks; and incomplete the assignor further assophications for red therefrom, or agrees to exercin or required any expense to the action of th	ignee being desirous luable consideration, reby assigns to the or's right, title and instrations which may luding, without limits igns all right, title a Trademark Registrational including the right to recute any papers or pred by Assignee to or Assignor. Assignor By: Ami De Title: Vice Pres	of acquiring the the receipt and Assignee, includenterest and good evolve or have ation, the right and interest in a condition of the rest in a condition of the receipt and good evolution of the receipt and	e same; in cond sufficience uding their dwill associate evolved there to sue and control to said and to said and Convention required to elemant, with the sufficient and a suffi	establish, vest or protect the out any additional payment
Before me this 2 de the person described	ay of MNU in, and who e	1/202/ personally a	assignment mst	umem and a	dividual, to me known to be cknowledge to me that he
Personally known	_; Produced II) & type FLDL	o de la constante de la consta	Notary Com	RAM. ZAMBELLA Public, State of Florida mission# GG 159227 m. expires Nov. 12, 2021

ADDENDUM

Trademark:	Serial No.	Registration No.	
CLICKBOOTH (Class 35)	88760838	6091101	
CLICKBOOTH (Class 42)	88858660		

TRADEMARK REEL: 007172 FRAME: 0134